502701237 02/28/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

NEW ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:

EPAS ID: PAT2747842

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME				
CONVEYING PART	Y DATA					
		Execution Date				
EKTIMISI SEMIOTICS HOLDINGS, LLC				11/08/2013		
RECEIVING PARTY	′ DATA					
Name:	SCENERA MO	SCENERA MOBILE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC				
Street Address:	5400 TRINITY	5400 TRINITY ROAD				
Internal Address:	SUITE 303	SUITE 303				
City:	RALEIGH	RALEIGH				
State/Country:	NORTH CAR	NORTH CAROLINA				
Postal Code:	27607	27607				
PROPERTY NUMB	ERS Total: 1					
Property Type		Number				
Application Number:		11425623				

Fax Number: (919)233-9907

Phone: 919-233-1942

Email: jeanine.young@sceneralabs.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: JEANINE YOUNG
Address Line 1: 5400 TRINITY ROAD

Address Line 2: SUITE 303

Address Line 4: RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27607

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	I395/US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JEANINE YOUNG
Signature:	/Jeanine Young/
Date:	02/28/2014

Total Attachments: 2

source=Ektimisi to Scenera Mobile Technologies-Certificate of Name Change#page1.tif source=Ektimisi to Scenera Mobile Technologies-Certificate of Name Change#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 032373 FRAME: 0655



PAGE :

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "EKTIMISI SEMIOTICS

HOLDINGS, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "EKTIMISI SEMIOTICS

HOLDINGS, LLC" TO "SCENERA MOBILE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC", FILED IN

THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTIETH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2013, AT

11:29 O'CLOCK A.M.

3979974 8100

131329418

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENT CATION: 0913856

DATE: 11-20-13

PATENT REEL: 032373 FRAME: 0656

6036722504

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 11:29 AM 11/20/2013 FILED 11:29 AM 11/20/2013 SRV 131329418 - 3979974 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

10 1 2 W 42

Name of Lim	ited Liability Company: <u>Ektimisi Semiotics Hol</u> dings, LLC
	te of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby ame
	he name of the company is hereby changed to Scenera Mobile
	LLC. The company address is hereby changed to 5400 Trin
Rd, Stc. 303, 1	Raleigh NC 27607.
TAI XXIVIVAITOC	T I T C T C T C T C T C T C T C T C T C
	WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate
the <u>8th</u>	day of <u>November</u> , A.D. <u>2013</u>
	By:
	Authorized Person(s)
	Name: Ryan C. Fry, Manager
	Print or Type

PATENT REEL: 032373 FRAME: 0657

RECORDED: 02/28/2014